Trk284F 5H18H

T PE H #x
TRG284E 3H31N BRI

Page: 1

(B4r: M)

EF E - 8 F o B R & i
I EEOE
1. iEhEE
RETEE HEeEFTEm 85, 636, 534
WETES - KT FIEZJE 5136519, 5135078
YETESE - Ko7 HIMHEE  5181667. 5135067
L@iEe - Ko7 HIEZZIE 7507530, 7509016
YIETES T Kr3EE 1438839, 1440751
EHETES: « KOERIT HIEEZIE 5109563
EHTES  (FTERIT KHO3E 6345161
b 127, 950
TETES R ERAT 68, 108, 201
TiETEE  FTET 13, 797, 683
EHITESE  RERIT
EEITES FTEAT 3, 602, 700
HFEHR
EERINE 62, 647, 454
il 4 NEERME FAEARE
IR 4
NI
ZEFW
iy AT I, FEEEME 1,475, 511
= 35,
2 - ERESME
LR e
JEAT
S FlAE BEEEMNM 259, 470
BITh 4 SRRl TR R 655, 309
BT EH

IELIAEF ERI S &

IELAEIN FEFER S RERET &
VR LLA R T E L K 5 R R B A &
VSN BT B -1 AR B E 4

AR
HER SHEETE
P A AR ET A
LA
Z Do FEENE E
BN RES | M &
mEEE S
2. EEERE
(1) FEARIFE '
i ArrEME Ko R 13428 o3
HH S
FIEHEEE KRR MEI36178F I3
HiH E
ATE#E KoMK FPHEI3sIERO4
HA T
ArTEMEE oy RS [0 13628 06
Hi B il
B BRAEM R4y R 13428 o3
G i U —hiE AREE
EETEA
REEEEE
MEARE A
HAMESF
(2) FofoEEERE
+ M
faet7]
TR oA 7 AR MM
HE R UUEE
EimE A B4 &
2RE B UM & MHEMSRE  (Edhit
HFREEE

HMEERRFE A
R —AERE
FEF)

VIR
IR — A G

150, 674, 318

100, 000, 000

635, 169, 872

736, 169, 872

11, 050, 352

425,004
13, 079, 480




MooE

Thkess 3HA31E HE

RE284F bH23A

Page:

2

(Bif : 1)

g E - # & o BN R

&

e Ak

EHET4

FERSEREHESE
TR RS EEE T

BT S EE

EHITE Y &FErEE

T OMOFETERE

= ANRREE

EHRTAE A

oo EEERE
FoMOBEEEESFT
B EEES

AR

TAGEZ A AHEM

o B{EDE
. REIRIE

BHLEELESEAE

FEXELSE TR, =R
F OO A

FHFE

HESFEME A
IELIPIER T EREE&EAS
HELIEHR FEEYEE &5 A&
IELEFFEY —AEHE
IELFIRA FEREERIEASE
ELLNIEH TEFER S HEMEAS
IELIPE S T EALE R S ERE AL
1EELLPEE T Et-t AR A EEAE
IELNERTTES AR E
L EH
AV 4
BEFED & TR A
[k
IR
BERSEEAE

A EAREEAE
R4
B 5| Y4e

FOMOFEEIEE

mEaEaEsr

2. BEEAE '

G LEHAS RAERIT, BHTERIT
EHEEE&EANE FATERAT
U —AESE
HESFHMA S
TERGHERE AL
P— ¥R X oHEEMEAS
IEFE(T 5| H 4
il SR
EffEY &
FoMoOBEAE
BEEAESEH

BESE

24,
759,
910,

28,

15,

21,
74,

435,
7,

443,
518,

T4

628,
798,
473,

, 866,

264,

059,

120,

303,

619,

735,

820
805

626
361

, 167
993
865
183

970

872
128

8456

761

748
324

, 314
, 686

, 000
, 324

=G| B

392,

111

, 8569




